
SHARPEN YOUR TERRY EDGE! 
LET AN UNDERGRADUATE 

STUDENT SERVICES MEMBER 
HELP FORGE YOUR PATH

CORPORATE 
ENGAGEMENT

 Employer Connections

 Internship and Employment 
Search Assistance

 Interviewing Skills

 Networking Assistance

 Résumé Critiques

 Terry Peer Interview Coaching

Sarah Allgood
Special Programs 

Coordinator
sallgood@uga.edu

Lyndie Mangel
Assistant Director of 
Student Engagement
lmangel@uga.edu

Sharnice Brown
Student Success 

Coordinator
sharnice.brown@uga.edu

Kim Smith
Assistant Director of 

Corporate Engagement
kimsmith@uga.edu

Julia Grant
Student Engagement 

Coordinator
julia.grant@uga.edu

Katy Dean
Career Coach, Finance
katy.dean@uga.edu

Sharen Phinney
Director

sphinney@uga.edu

Laura Hogan
Internship and Recruiting 

Coordinator
lchogan@uga.edu

STUDENT ENGAGEMENT
 Student Success

 Over 30 Terry Student Organizations!

 Intended Business Student 
Programming

 Professional Development Programs

 Terry Ambassadors

 Terry Women’s Initiative/ Sea Island 
Scholars



Now on
LinkedIn

JOIN
Terry alumni blanket the globe, numbering 
75,000 strong across 80+ countries. And most 
can’t wait to help you kickstart your career. So 
what are you waiting for?

Now conveniently hosted on LinkedIn, 
TerryConnect can help strengthen your 
network and focus your career interests with:

Direct access to Terry alumni

Multi-industry, multi-location job postings

Mentoring opportunities

Connections with classmates

Your Terry story is your own. But you don’t 
have to write it alone. Start connecting today.


